

ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Assessment of Occupational Health and Safety Standards in the Manufacturing Sector of Selected Nigerian States" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Williams S.P.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 11, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Assessment of Occupational Health and Safety Standards in the Manufacturing Sector of Selected Nigerian States" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Mudashiru L.O.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 11, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.ord



ISSN (online) : 2320-0847 ISSN (print) : 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Assessment of Occupational Health and Safety Standards in the Manufacturing Sector of Selected Nigerian States" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ogunsola A.D.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 11, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Assessment of Occupational Health and Safety Standards in the Manufacturing Sector of Selected Nigerian States" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Sangotayo E.O.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 13, Number 11, 2024



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.aier.org